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PROFILE B - B
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PROFILE C - C
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PROFILE D - D
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                 (SIVAP)
SHALLOW
WELL

INTAKE
TOWER

DRAW-OFF PIPE

4m

53,826

4,485.5

8,971

8,971

8,971

8,971

8,971

4,485.5

STORAGE
CAPACITY
     (m³)

FILL (m³)EXCAVATION
           (m³)

PROFILES

VOLUME COMPUTATION TABLE
         CHIFIRI WATER PAN
                TANA RIVER

4,640

9,260

9,220

9,320

9,200

9,280

4,640

55,560TOTAL


